 FANs 125, 121, 930, 930.5
 Product/Technical Bulletin A99
 Issue Date 0699
The A99B Series Temperature Sensors are passive
PTC (Positive Temperature Coefficient) sensors.
The A99B sensors are splashproof and are
designed to measure temperature in a variety of
refrigeration applications. Several accessories allow

the sensor. The sensor model is printed on the yellow
label wrapped around the sensor cable.
Ordering Information
Table 3: Sensors
Product
Code Number
Description
A99BA-200C PTC Silicon Sensor with Shielded Cable; Cable length 6-1/2 ft (2 m); Range: -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C)
A99BB-25C PTC Silicon Sensor with PVC Cable; Cable length 9-3/4 in. (0.25 m); Range: -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C)
A99BB-200C PTC Silicon Sensor with PVC Cable; Cable length 6-1/2 ft (2 m); Range: -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C)
A99BB-200D PTC Silicon Sensor with PVC Cable Bulk Pack; contains 100 A99BB-200 sensors.
Individual sensor cable length 6-1/2 ft (2 m); Range: -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C)
A99BB-300C PTC Silicon Sensor with PVC Cable; Cable length 9-3/4 ft (3 m); Range: -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C)
A99BB-500C PTC Silicon Sensor with PVC Cable; Cable length 16-3/8 ft (5 m); Range: -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C)
A99BB-600C PTC Silicon Sensor with PVC Cable; Cable length 19-1/2 ft (6 m); Range: -40 to 212°F (-40 to 100°C)
A99BC-25C PTC Silicon Sensor with High Temperature Silicon Cable
Cable length 9-3/4 in. (0.25 m); Range: -40 to 248°F (-40 to 120°C)
A99BC-300C PTC Silicon Sensor with High Temperature Silicon Cable
Cable length 9-3/4 ft (3 m); Range: -40 to 248°F (-40 to 120°C)
A99BC-1500C PTC Silicon Sensor with High Temperature Silicon Cable
Cable length 49 ft (15 m); Range: -40 to 248°F (-40 to 120°C)
Table 4: Accessories (See Figure 6 for illustration of accessories.)
Product
Code Number